11/20/22, 2:44 PM NOVA: CAEP Program Area Reporting: 2021-22 Inyo Co. Office of Education

Program Area Hours

Hours of Instruction

CAEP Program Area
ABE/ASE

AWD

ESL/El Civics

K12 Success
Pre-Apprenticeship
Short Term CTE
Workforce Reentry

Total

Q1- Q4 Hours of
Instruction

3722

6329

923

1162

12136 Hours

California i
Community N‘-.':,,-'.-‘VA
Colleges PLAN. INVEST. TRACK.

2022 © California Community Colleges
NOVA SSiteVersion: 5.0.15

https://nova.cccco.edu/caep/program-area-reports/4078/1126/2022/v1/hours-of-instruction

1/1


https://nova.cccco.edu/releaseNotes

