Program Area Hours

Hours of Instruction

CAEP Program Area	Q1 - Q4 Hours of Instruction
ABE/ASE	3722
AWD	0
ESL/El Civics	6329
K12 Success	0
Pre-Apprenticeship	0
Short Term CTE	923
Workforce Reentry	1162
Total	12136 Hours



2022 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: <u>5.0.15</u>